
 Type  

C Itinerary Meals 
 Type  

A/B 

 Day  

1 

TOKYO Takeshiba  pier 
11:00 am～～ 

         

None 
 Day   

1 

 Day  

2 

～～～11:00 am 

Chichi-jima pier None 

 Day   

2 

 Day 

  3-10 

Free time 

※optional tour available 
None

※1 

 Day 

  3  - 4 

 Day 
11 

Chichi-jima pier  

15:30 pm ～～～ 

         

None 
 Day  

5 

 

 Day 

12 

～～15:00 pm 

TOKYO Takeshiba pier 

None  Day   

6 

  

In Ogasawara 

 6 days / 12 days 

Tour Type Meals Adult Child Single user Hotel 

Type A  (normal) 
None \55,000 \33,000 \61,000 

Plumeria village, 
Hotel Nine Ball   

Type B   (B & B) 
3 Breakfast 

※1  
\77,000 \48,000 \84,000 

  
 Hotel PATINN 

Type C (long-stay) 
None \94,000 \60,000 \113,000 

Plumeria village, 
Hotel Nine Ball 

⛵ Tour Price 1 person (Japanese yen, tax included) / Child: 6-12  years 

⚓Included ⚓ 

Common: Ship ticket (economy class of round-trip/ Fuel sur-
charge ) , 3 night for accommodate ticket . 
Transport : Between Chichi–Jima and hotel  

 Type B : ※1.  3 Breakfast in the hotel.   

C
h

ich
i-jim

a  stay  

Note: 

1. This is special tour for international visitors. 

2. Infant ages 0-5 will be charged on additional facility usage fee. 
Please ask to us for details when you booking. 

         Please pay the charge directly at the hotel.  
          Hotel details : see p2 - 3. 
3. To upgrade of the seat is optional. Please see page 4 for upgrade 

charge. 

4. Optional Link here  ; 

5. Please see page 4 –5 for the cancellation charge and Reservation 
Process. 

 Minimum  

 1 person  

On  board 

On  board 

Ship & Hotel  

No escort 

 Book by 14 days  

  before (business days) 

Book Now 

http://www.ogasawaramura.com/en/
http://www.ogasawarakaiun.co.jp/english/


Hotel PATINN 

【Facilities】 

・Twin / single room 
・All room with bath 
and toilet. 
・All room have air-conditioning, TV, refrig-
erator, pot, 

    hair dryer. 
・Coin laundry(￥200)  
・Internet Available (Wireless LAN) 
【Amenities】 
Shampoo and conditioner, Body wash, Bath 
towel,  

Toothbrush, Shaver  

 

Web site :  http://patinn.com (Japanese only) 

Type B 



Plumeria Village 
 

【Facilities】 

・Twin room 

・All room with bath and toilet. 

・All room have air-conditioning, TV, refriger-

ator, pot. 

・Coin laundry(￥200) / Drier(￥100/30min) 

・Internet Available (Wired LAN) 

【Amenities】 

Shampoo and conditioner, soap, face towel, 

toothbrush 

Web site : http://villaseaside.la.coocan.jp/ 

 (Japanese only) 

Hotel Nine Ball 

【Facilities】 

・Twin room 
・All room with bath and toilet. 
・All room have air-conditioning, TV,DVD player, 
kitchen,  

    refrigerator, hair dryer. 
・Coin laundry(￥300)  
・Internet Available (Wireless LAN) 
【Amenities】 
Shampoo and conditioner, Body soap, 
Bath towel  

 

Web site : http://www.ogasawara-
ichiba.com/product-list/27 

 

(Japanese only) 

Type A / C 



Even after you have paid your tour fees and completed your tour contract with OgasawaraKaiun, you may 
cancel the contract at any time by paying the cancellation fee specified below. The same rule applies when 
you change departure dates, courses and accommodations for reasons of your own. 

Date of 
cancella-

tion 

21 days pri-
or to the 

departure 
date  

8 to 20 days 
prior to the 
departure 

date 

7 to 2 days 
prior to the 
departure 

date 

The day 
before de-

parture date 

Departure 
date 

No participation 
or cancellation 

after start of 
tour 

Cancella-
tion fee 

Free 20% 30% 40% 50% 100% 

 Fuel surcharge which fluctuates each month is included. 

 Separate private cabin booking fees will be charged if only one guest stays in a Suite, Deluxe, or Stand-
ard cabin. 

Extra charges for seat upgrading from Economy  in April  

Class Suite Deluxe Standard Premium berth Economy berth 

Adult 
¥45,960 

（0） 

¥39,460 

（0） 

¥25,390 

（0） 

¥11,890 

（0） 

¥3,240 

（0） 

Student 
¥43,580 

（0） 

¥37,080 

（0） 

¥23,010 

（0） 

¥9,510 

（0） 

¥2,590 

（0） 

Child 
¥22,980 

（0） 

¥19,730 

（0） 

¥12,690 

（0） 

¥5,940 

（0） 

¥1,620 

（0） 

Single  supplement 
 (one way) 

¥18,000 ¥18,000 ¥6,000 ― ― 

Upgrading Seats 

Cancellation fees 

☆ Please refer “Terms & Conditions “ beforehand.     

Refunds 

 

 

Up to 14 Days before Depar-
ture 

2 to 13 Days before Depar-
ture 

1 Day or Same Day Prior 
to Departure  

After Departure 

￥1,000 
2,000 or 10%,  

whichever is higher  
30% 100% 

When the cancellation for seat upgrading ,the refunds fee is as follow;  

A refund fee shall be assessed according to the timing of the cancellation. The following table shows the 
refund fees that apply when canceling a 1-way adult ticket. 



☆ Reservation is available from 2 month prior to the departure date. 

✉ Book Now / Contacts us  

Reservation Process 

For Reservations and Applications 

1. Please click “Book Now/Contacts us” at the bottom of this page. 

     * Please be sure to reed the Precautions (Terms and Conditions for Tours ) 

beforehand. 

2. Give our staff the information as follows. 

(1)  Departure date 

(2)  Course of your choice  

(3)  Number of people (adult/child) 

(4)  Others :   Upgrade seat class upon request. 

(5)  Name, Gender, Age, Address (street number is not required) of all member and 

Phone number for main contact (including free infants). 

3.  Our staff reconfirm you’re application details and prices. 

4.  Please ask if you have any questions. 

5.  Application completed. 

*Please read the Precautions (Terms and Condition for tours) beforehand.   

For reservation and applications, please email OgasawaraKaiun (head office). 

Hours: 9 AM to 5:30 PM (Closed Saturday, Sunday, and Holidays) 

Please understand that we will take a few days for answer email. 

We accept  VISA / Master. 

⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓⚓ 

mailto:eigyo@ogasawarakaiun.co.jp

