

L Tour Price 1 person (Japanese yen, tax included) / Child: 6-12 years

Tour Type	Hotel	Meals	Adult	Child	Single user
Type A (normal)	Plumeria village, Hotel Nine Ball	None	¥55,000	¥ 33,000	¥61,000
Туре В (в & в)	Hotel PATINN	3 Breakfast ※1	¥77,000	¥ 48,000	¥84,000
Type C (long-stay)	Plumeria village, Hotel Nine Ball	None	¥ 94,000	¥60,000	¥113,000



Type A/B	Type C	ltinerary	Meals
Day 1	Day 1	TOKYO Takeshiba pier 11:00 am \sim On bo	None
Day	Day	$\sim \sim \sim$ 11:00 am	None
2	2	Chichi-jima pier	
Day	Day	Free time	None X1
3 - 4	3-10	* optional tour available	
Day	Day	Chichi-jima pier	None
5	11	15:30 pm $\sim \sim \sim$	ard
Day	Day	\sim \sim 15:00 pm	None
6	12	TOKYO Takeshiba pier	

‡Included 北

Common: Ship ticket (economy class of round-trip/ Fuel surcharge), 3 night for accommodate ticket . Transport : Between Chichi–Jima and hotel

Type B : 🔆 1. 3 Breakfast in the hotel.

Note:

- 1. This is special tour for international visitors.
- Infant ages 0-5 will be charged on additional facility usage fee. Please ask to us for details when you booking.
 Please pay the charge directly at the hotel. Hotel details : see p2 - 3.
- 3. To upgrade of the seat is optional. Please see page 4 for upgrade charge.
- 4. Optional <u>Link here</u>;
- 5. Please see page 4 –5 for the cancellation charge and Reservation Process.





Hotel PATINN

[Facilities]

- Twin / single room
- All room with bath

and toilet.

• All room have air-conditioning, TV, refrigerator, pot,

hair dryer.

- Coin laundry(${\mbox{1}$ 200)
- Internet Available (Wireless LAN)

【Amenities】

Shampoo and conditioner, Body wash, Bath towel,

Toothbrush, Shaver



Web site : http://patinn.com (Japanese only)







Plumeria Village

[Facilities]

- Twin room
- All room with bath and toilet.
- All room have air-conditioning, TV, refrigerator, pot.
- Coin laundry(${}$ 200) / Drier(${}$ 100/30min)
- Internet Available (Wired LAN)
- [Amenities]

Shampoo and conditioner, soap, face towel, toothbrush

Web site : <u>http://villaseaside.la.coocan.jp/</u>

(Japanese only)

Hotel Nine Ball

[Facilities]

- Twin room
- All room with bath and toilet.
- All room have air-conditioning, TV,DVD player, kitchen,

refrigerator, hair dryer.

- Coin laundry(¥300)
- Internet Available (Wireless LAN)

[Amenities]

Shampoo and conditioner, Body soap, Bath towel

Web site : <u>http://www.ogasawara-</u> ichiba.com/product-list/27

(Japanese only)











Cancellation fees

Even after you have paid your tour fees and completed your tour contract with OgasawaraKaiun, you may cancel the contract at any time by paying the cancellation fee specified below. The same rule applies when you change departure dates, courses and accommodations for reasons of your own.

Date of cancella- tion	21 days pri- or to the departure date	8 to 20 days prior to the departure date	7 to 2 days prior to the departure date	The day before de- parture date	Departure date	No participation or cancellation after start of tour
Cancella- tion fee	Free	20%	30%	40%	50%	100%

Upgrading Seats

∉ Fuel surcharge which fluctuates each month is included.

∉ Separate private cabin booking fees will be charged if only one guest stays in a Suite, Deluxe, or Standard cabin.

Extra charges for seat upgrading from Economy in April					
Class	Suite	Deluxe	Standard	Premium berth	Economy berth
Adult	¥45,960	¥39,460	¥25,390	¥11,890	¥3,240
	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)
Student	¥43,580	¥37,080	¥23,010	¥9,510	¥2,590
	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)
Child	¥22,980	¥19,730	¥12, 690	¥5,940	¥1,620
	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)
Single supplement (one way)	¥18,000	¥18,000	¥6,000	_	

Refunds

When the cancellation for seat upgrading ,the refunds fee is as follow;

A refund fee shall be assessed according to the timing of the cancellation. The following table shows the refund fees that apply when canceling a 1-way adult ticket.

Up to 14 Days before Depar- ture			After Departure
¥1,000	2,000 or 10%, whichever is higher	30%	100%



 \Rightarrow Reservation is available from <u>2 month prior</u> to the departure date.

Reservation Process

1. Please click "Book Now/Contacts us" at the bottom of this page.

 \ast Please be sure to reed the Precautions (Terms and Conditions for Tours) beforehand.

- 2. Give our staff the information as follows.
- (1) Departure date
- (2) Course of your choice
- (3) Number of people (adult/child)
- (4) Others : Upgrade seat class upon request.
- (5) Name, Gender, Age, Address (street number is not required) of all member and Phone number for main contact (including free infants).
- 3. Our staff reconfirm you're application details and prices.
- 4. Please ask if you have any questions.
- 5. Application completed.

\mathbf{x}

*Please read the Precautions (Terms and Condition for tours) beforehand. For reservation and applications, please email OgasawaraKaiun (head office). Hours: 9 AM to 5:30 PM (Closed Saturday, Sunday, and Holidays) Please understand that we will take a few days for answer email.

